
      DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF APRIL 2009 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)
KID9734L09/08 Supply, Limited Single 12.08.08 4 1 3 Yes 7903532/KID/ U.D. 6.83 08.15.2009
of 08.07.2008 Erection, U.D.Mktg.P. :PSA 08 of Marketing

Testing & Ltd, Kolkata Nitrogen 16.04.2009 Pvt. Ltd.,
commission- Ltd., New Kolkata
ing of Delhi
Rotary screw :Aqua 
air compr. Engg &
LPG Filling Allied
Plant Services

P.Ltd.,
Kolkata
:Kirloskar
Pneumatic
P.Ltd.,
Pune

KID0900L09/05 Pipe Limited Single 23.12.08 3 2 1 Yes 7903564/KID/ R.P.Engg. 10.63 09.15.2009
of 04.11.2008 Fittings :R.P.Engg. :Parveen 05 of Pvt. Ltd.,

P.Ltd, Howrah Industries 30.04.2009 Howrah
:Weston Engrs, P.Ltd.,
Howrah Delhi

KID1417L09/04 Caterpillar Limited Single 16.01.09 2 2 None Yes 7504766/KID/ TIL Ltd., 14.89 06.30.2009
of 10.12.2008 Engine :TIL Ltd., 04 of Kolkata

Spares, Kolkata 28.04.09.
Seal Tappet :Caterpillar
etc India Pvt Ltd,

Tamilnadu
KID0583L09/07 L.T. Panel, Limited Single 07.11.08 2 2 None Yes 7903528/KID/ Assam 19.42 01.31.2010
of 25.09.2008 suitable for :Key 07 of Electricals,

operation Electricals P 13.04.09 Tinsukia
from front Ltd.,Kolkata
side :Assam

Electricals,
Tinsukia



KID1572L09/06 Complete Limited Single 20.02.09 1 1 None Yes 7504751/KID/ Global 15.49 07.31.2009
of 23.12.2008 Gear Box & (Propriet- :Global Udyog, 06 of Udyog,

Spares ary) Kolkata 21.04.2009 Kolkata
KIS2464L09/05 Line Pipe Limited Single 10.04.09 2 2 None Yes 7107305/KIS/ Ambica 13.70 07.31.2009
of 02.03.2009 :Ambica Tubes 05 of Tubes,

Kolkata 30.04.2009 Kolkata
:Steel Tube
Agencies,
Kolkata


